
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	IONIZERS	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $70.00
2025-05-03 AndyMark txn_d7HYPgq -$34.53 $35.47
2025-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/28	to	5/4 txn_xQHdaNe -$4.90 $30.57
2025-05-09 Donation	from	Eric	Schrock txn_zVHo5R7 $25.00 $55.57
2025-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/5	to	5/11 txn_4dHX2bz -$1.75 $53.82
2025-05-14 Donation	from	Carrie	Kochan txn_YRHxmzP $80.65 $134.47
2025-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_JxHEKBR $50.00 $184.47
2025-05-14 Donation	from	Sarah	Jackson txn_gnHJKWq $107.53 $292.00
2025-05-15 Donation	from	Bruce	Munro txn_kWHOB7K $100.00 $392.00
2025-05-15 Donation	from	Danielle	Alongi txn_mAHZ9B2 $75.00 $467.00
2025-05-15 Donation	from	Karina	West txn_0eH82za $50.00 $517.00
2025-05-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGH4XR4 $200.00 $717.00
2025-05-15 THERENOGENERATOR.COM txn_mAHZy5Q -$25.00 $692.00
2025-05-16 Donation	from	Cory	and	Ashlynn	Dodd txn_AWHVrmw $100.00 $792.00
2025-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/12	to	5/18 txn_evHolMl -$53.43 $738.57
2025-05-28 LOGIX	FCU	LOGIX txn_nEHp99Y $2,140.00 $2,879.38

WITHDRAWN:	$119.73.	DEPOSITED:	$2,929.11. $2,879.38

The	Ionizers	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	The	Ionizers's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


